
2.0 Band programme
2.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads4.0 Floor Show
6. 0 The Children’s session:
Christmas session for Children
in Kew and other Hospitals
O "Shamrocks"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.55 To-day’s Sports Results7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
$8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Late Sporting Results
9.30 Travellers’ Tales: ‘ Great
Barrier Reef’’
10. 0 Review of Holiday Racing
by "The Sportsman"10.15 Close down

Saturday. December 23.PIZB ne wn
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
° 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
ReservedBe08

4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Comedy
Harmonists
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters °
9.15 Melody Mosaic11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of week-end sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Information, Please!6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

}

6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Cteps
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Comedy
Harmonists
8.20 Norwich Victim
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m. }4

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s’ Sports (The
Toff) :9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Adventures’ with Admiral
Byrd
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 Information, Please!
4.50 Sports Results

5. O Children’s session
5.45 Finat Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Comedy
Harmonists
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance oh
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 The Essex Feature Hour,
presentipg at 10.0 The Little byLittle House, and 10.45, The
Story and the Song
11. 0 London News

4ZB tmeke. 339 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Information, Please!5. 0 The Children’s session, in-cluding a presentation by the
Senior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
6.45 Garden Club of the Air

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! .

6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Comedy
Harmonists
8.20 Bits of Life (final broad-
cast)8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk :

8.15 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
2 Gardening session
Current Ceiling Prices
Bits of Life
Saturday Night SpecialFour Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down
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Bardees

ROSEQREM
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FACE

This lovely, rose-scented cream bringsnew vitality to the skin both faceand hands- giving it an exquisite,
youthful radiance; and a satin-soft
texture: Bardeen ROSE CREAM is theideal protection against sun andwind perfect foundation for a71perfect make-up. A trial will con-71vince' is a hackneyed term, but it
DOES apply to this new and wonderful
beauty preparation.If unobtainable locally, send postalnote for 2/8 (includes postage) to the
Distributors:

SIDNEY EXLEY LTD
P.o. Box 158, Te Aro, Wellington.
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Children's SANDALS with

ENZIDE
RUBBER SOLES

HoutAvaillleSEEThISBRAND_
(Mzide Ar YOUR

ENZIDE SHOE STORE
These Enzide rubber soles;madeby LATEX
RUBBER Co_ Ltd Christchurch, are being
fitted to children's sandals by many leading

footwear manufacturers.
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Though deadly to germs
Dettol isgentleand kindto you: On the cut Or
scratch that may fester, in
the room from which sick
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens, uS�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

'DETTOLTRADEMaRK
THE ModERN Antiseptic
Reckitt 4 Colman (Neto Zealand) Ltd,
BondStreet, Dunedtn. D 49

Antiseptic
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